2/7/2026

logld
346

403
406
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

FirstName

TEST
Katie
Rynn
LOUIE
KYLE
KYLEE
TAMMY
MEGAN
SUMMER
ELISHA

Active Keno Writers FA

Middlel nit

LastName

T
K

TEST
MCGINNIS

G

PETERSON
MOYER
PETERSON
COZAD
PETERSON
WARREN
CHRISTENSEN

Securityl evel
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



