

<u>logId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleInit</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>SecurityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
403	Katie	K	MCGINNIS	300
406	Rynn		G	300
418	LOUIE		PETERSON	300
419	KYLE		MOYER	300
420	KYLEE		PETERSON	300
421	TAMMY		COZAD	300
422	MEGAN		PETERSON	300
423	SUMMER		WARREN	300
424	ELISHA		CHRISTENSEN	300